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FOR RENT.FOR RENT. FOR RENT.FOR RENT. FOR KENT.FOR RENT.FOR RENT.
"
Furnished Xpartments.

SITUATIONS WANTED FEMALE.
HOUSEKEEPING, father and sons. mn,

one child, aged by neat capabie
woman; good home more than high
wages. Go any where. Box 219 Salem..
Oregon.

Rooms With Boara in Private Family.
FIRST-CLAS- S rooms in most beautiful

part of Irvington; breakfast if desired.
Phone East 5652- 725 Tillamook.

LARGE room with sleeping porch, twin
beds; west side, walking distance; with
or without board. Broadway 4633.

Furnished Apartments.

NOTICE.

WHEELDON ANNEX.

Did you know that the Wheel-do- n

Annex Apartments are un-
der new management1-an- the en-
tire building is being completely
renovated and decorated?

Here you will find the clean-
est and most desirable furnished
apartments and single rooms in
the city, with aotel service and
reasonable rates o permanent
and transient guests; close in to
business district. Corner 10th
and Salmon sts. Mr.ia 6641.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Sts.

Five minutes' walk to Meier
Frank's stores, good surroundings,
strictly modern 2 and furnished
apt s., outside and French doors and
balcony, permanent and transient.

BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED MODERN
APT., $50 MONTH.

ALSO 3 ROOMS, $37.50. A SNAP. jThese apts. will save you 30 to 50
over any other apt. house In Portland
of same caliber.

THE COLUMBIAN. 11TH & COLUMBIA.
BENSON UNDER NEW MANAGE-- t

MENT.
205 N. 20TH.

3 rooms with baby grand piano,
completely furnished. Nob Hill district.
Bdwy. 4448. '

IMPORTANT.
2 rooms with kitchenette, artistically

furnished, pleasant outlook, cool and
comfortable, tub and shower bath in-
cluded. One block south of Washing-to-

$37.50. Main 3816.
THE JACKSON.

Thtee-roo- fur. and unfur. apts., $30
to $40; brick bldg., private bath, steam
heat, hot and cold water; phone; 15
in in. walk to 5th and Wash.; Rose City
car. East 2846. 51 Union ave. N.

ROSE CITY PARK Attractive, light,
airy, apt. in fine modern home,
well furnished, heat, electricity, hot
water, phone, garage, laundry and
storeroom, $35; adults. 615 E. 66th NA

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

' Four rooms, nowly furnished in ma-
hogany, beautiful outside apte. walk-
ing distance, $52.50. Bdwy. 1245.

THE NfCKOLS Two and apts.,
furnished or unfurnished, private baths,
phone, garage; children taken. Wood-taw- n

4971. 856 Efast 6th N.
LOVELY apts.. one with private bath,
2 very desirable furnished sleeping
porches, walking distance. 493 Yam1-hill- .

Main 1030. "

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

front furn. apt., with new
drapes, with piano. -

FOR RENT Beautiful suite,
first-clas- s, cheap and close in. Mar.
3214.

large front apt., 1st floor; pri-
vate entrance ; everything furnished
but gas. 511 Columbia.

TIRVINGTON, 395; E. 15th st. N. ; well- -
furnished 3 front rooms, with balcony;
nice lawn, flowers. East 9092.

HIGHLAND COURT APTS.. Mar. 3181.
apt., without hath, on ground

floor. .

SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E. 1st and
Multnomah; 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

THE LILLIAN.
apts, west side, close In. Mar-

shall 1378. 381 Sixth st.
HalSEY APTS., 300 Williams avenue-T- wo

apts. and private bath,
phone, $30 and $35. -

UNION AVE, and Killing a worm. fur.
apt. $21.50. AU complete, concrete
bldg.

BERKELEY APTS., 30 Trinity place, 3
and outside apts., modern ;

walking distance. Bdwy. 5151.
2 NICELY furnished 4 and apts.,

fireplace and sleeping porch; all newly
furnished. Call Wdln. 1945.

IDAHO APARTMENTS.
Two and nicely furnished,

moderate pricea. west side. 388 6th st.
HOUSMAN APTS.
light and airy. 730 Hoyt. st.

Main 1522.
HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies, $35 up. Mar. 1160.

STRICTLLY modern apts., also
1 sleeping room, walking distance, sum-
mer rates. Mar. 8716.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

furnished, $27.50. Bdwy. 1245.
HANTHORN APARTMENTS.

Completely furnished apt.,
2 disappearing beds, close In. 251 12th.

SUNNY CREST APTS., AT. 3763.
$12 MO. UP; 1, 2 H. K.' SUITES.
$28.50, 3 RMS., BATH, NEWLY FUR.

4 ROOMS, modern, ground floor, walking
distance, west side. 454 11th St. Apart-
ment D.

I HAVE a pleasant apartment and "would
like a congenial girl, employed, to
share same. Call Atwater 1047.

THE ELMS.
2 and fur. apt., close In. 181

14th st., bet. Yamhill and Taylor.
ALTONIA APTS., 19tn and Marshall

3 and apts., large, light, airy, un-
furnished or famished. Bdwy. 1412.

ALICE COURT 2 .and pri. bath,
fireplace, 2 beds, $40 and $50, includ-in- g

phone. Cor. E. 8th and Burnside.
NICELY furnished 4 room apt., f1 block

from Broadway bridge; references; 344
Benton.

THE STAN FIELD.
Modern apt., delightfully cool.

2 AND furnished apt. Harrison
Court. 394 5th.
BUENA VISTA APTS. MAIN 1052.

2 and 3 fur., 1 unfur. apt.
2 AND apts., light, modern. e

apts.. 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1812.
AUDITORIUM COURT Modern 2 and

apts., opp. Auditorium. Mar. 5566.
BANNER APTS. Cosy furnished

apt., reasonable rent. 489 Clay st.
CAMBRIAN apts. 2 and fur. apts.,

h. w floors. 433 Columbia. Mar. 3630.
WESTMINSTER. Main 5582. Furnished

and partly iurnisnea apartments.
SEVARG apts., 271 S. Bdwy., 2 and

apts., lights and hot water.
MADISON PARK apartment, 2, 3 and

furnished apts. 262 Park st.
FURNISHED, large apartment

with garage, $36. 315 22d st. N.
HIGHLAND COURT.

Furnished and unfurnished apt.
THE WENT WORTH, 12 th at Main;

front, modern. Adults.
NICE apt. cheap; adults. Phone

E. 3451. 260 E. 23d. corner of Madison.
ELBRIDGE apt., 274 N. 21st: 2 and

apt. Reasonable. Bdwy. 4730.
CARLOIS APT.. modern, furnished

apt., reasonable. 14th and Market.
3 BEAUTIFUL rooms, hardwood floors.

phone, private bath. M. 1267. 560 6th st
2 ROOMS, kitchen, bath; space to stand

car. 414 Fourth st.
furnished apartment, light and

clean. $25.-1- 15 23d st. North. Main 3610.
T.HE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th; 2, 3

ana apts. -r- oaqway aoo.
furnished apt.,, private bath

walking dist 383 Wms. ave. East 2582.

Fumihhed Rooms.

LINCOLN HOTEL UNDER NEW .

MANAGEMENT.
Lovely sleeping rooms, steady and

transient, at a very reasonable rate;
right downtown location, cor 11th and
Morrison sts ''

j THE LORRAINE. ,

212 North 20th St.
Phone Broadway 34G5.

Exclusive private hotel for business
people, excellent board, best accommo

; dations.- - " '
Rooms with cr without private bath;

rateB $45 to $05 per month.
ANSONA HOTEL.

124 14th st:, at Washington; rates $5
per week and un. 1 1 day ; fireproof,
largrt, attractive, spotless rooms, close
to amusements and shopping center.

WHY NOT
have an apartment, while In town?
3 mod. furn. rms. $12.50 per week.
San Marco, E. 8th and Couch. . 1990.

I nfumiHhed Kooms.
IN BUILDING at 5th and Stark; steam

heat, hot and cold water. Apply Dr.
Loeb. Medical bids., bet. 2:30 and 4.

3 VERY nice, clean, unfurnished rooms,
strictly private. Tabor 8803.
Furnihhefl Rooms In Private Family.

ONE nice room on 3d floor, with Targe
closet and built-i- n bookcase,- - large
windows. Location excellent, in fine
home. Rent, summer rates, $10 per
month.. AU .modern conveniences In
home Call at 725 E. Msxlison. Take
Hawthorne car.

COSY and clean, nicely furnished, splen-
did. bed, plenty hot water; home priv-ilige- s;

reasonable rent, 241 N. 21st st.
Main 5050.

ATTRACTIVE rooms, beautifully fur-- ,
nished. parlor, piano, home privileges,
twin beds, sleeping porch; rates S&.50
up. 61 North 18th st. Bdwy. 2721.

FINE, clean rooms with private dress-
ing rooms and "lavatory, large closet,
beautiful home, nice view, easy walk-
ing distance. 215 14th St.

CLEAN? airy rooms, hot and cold water.
bath; gentlemen preferred. 63 N. 'd

st., west side. ' Phone Main 1746.
BRIGHT, cheery front room in a lovely

modern nome; garage li aesirea. ioio
Belmont. Tabor 9120.

STRICTLY modern Irvington
nome 2 rooms, beautnui, clean, nome
privileges. East 7307.

2 OR 3 NICELY furnished h. k. rms. In
modern home, white enameled. Adults
only. 106 E. 30th. Tabor 5501.

NICELY furnished bedroom, private en-
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
KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.

18 Vista Ave.
High-cla- apartment house near

3d and Washington. fur-
nished apt., 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony. Also a apt.
for employed people on main floor,
$47.50. Will accommodate tourists by
the week. Call Main 38S3.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS Ideal summer
apartment, clean, light, airy; private
porch; lawn, trees, expenerlve furnish-
ings, desirable for two. $60. Main 8542.
Call 9 to 11 A. ,3.-an- 5 to 6 P. M.

Unfurnished Apartments.
UNFURNISHED apt.. 5 large rooms and

sleeping porch, water heat, hardwood
floors, "gas range, refrigerator, lino-
leum on kitchen and bath, ffli wood
work white enamel and strictly
moderru Call at 325 10th st.. near
Clay, west side.

BELLE COURT APTS.

Close In, excellent service, one of the
choice 3 rooms, entirely modern.
Broadway 5430.

ABERDEEN. 611 Hawthorne Ave.
New apartment house, Just com-

pleted; apartments, hardwood
floors. 2 set French doors. Ivory finish,
electric ranges and washer, $75. Phone
East 6950.

BOWMAN APT., Irvington. 399 E. ICtn
st. N. ; modern, steam heated,
hardwood floor, French doors,, elec.
wash, machine, outside corner apt.,
janitor service, $75. East 1360.

CHETOPA APTS. Light and
bath apartment with good entrance
hall to each room. Beat location for
apartments in the city. Call Broad-wa- y

4936.
TUDOR ARMS, 18th and Couch 2. 3

and a with sleeping porcn,
hardwood floors, electric stoves, shower
baths; references required. Broadway
2559.

BOWMAN APT., Irvington, 399 E. 16th
st- North; modern steam heat-
ed, hardwood floor, French doors, elec
wash, machine; outside corner apt.
Janitor service; $75. East 1369.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Lovely cool front apt., un-

furnished or partly furnished, eteam
heat, private bath, disappearing bed,
built-i- n buffet, $40.80. 494 Market.

GRACE apta, corner 24th and Northrup.
Five large, light rooms. Front and
rear sleeping porch, steam heat, jani-
tor service. Phone week days. Mar.
2512 Sundays. Mar. 554.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

flat, setam heat and e

Included, $45. Bdwy. 1245.
FRONT apt. ready the 9th. An-

other ready the 16th. Hardwood
floors and electric ranges. Imperial
Arms apts., 14th and Clay.

PARK APTS.
apt., fireplace, hardwood

floors, reasonable rent. Phone Mar-
shall 2381.

MOVING, $2 PER HOUR AND UP; FIRS
PROOF, 15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.
EI.K TRANSFER CO ., BDWY. 2445.

FIVE rooms, hardwood floors, breakfast
nook and sleeping porch. Call Walnut
3943. .

apartment, unfurnished, $12 a
month. 775 Vancouver ave. Phone
Wdln. 5019.

IN BUILDING at 5th and Stark; steam
heat, hot and cold water. Apply Dr.
Loeb. Medical bldg., bet. 2:30 and 4.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Mala 359.

IONIAN COURT, 18TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt.. 1

blk. off Wash, st; adults. Bdwy. 2761.

ROSE FRIEND, Broadway and Jeffer-
son. Elegant apt, can be

good service. Mar. 1410.

IRVINGTON aDartments. unfur-
nished apartments. 460 East 13th st
wortn.

TRINITY PLACE aPTS. A few desir-
able apts. available at reasonable ren-
tals, pnone Bdwy. 6860.

KEELER APTS., 14-t- and Clay sts.,, $45,
.front suite; references. See
janitor, Marshall 5753.

CARLOTTA COURT
17th and Everett. Aut. 613-2-

room front, corner apt., $75.
ROSE DITY DIST.-garag- e. --Desirable apt. with

T. 3071.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Bdwy. 3360.

THE ORMONDE unfurnished
apartment 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

THE WEiST.
69 N. 23D.

front apt, balcony and porch.
Irving Apts., 21st and Irving. Main 9239.

DAYTON APTS. 662 Flanders, near 20th,
$65; rer; iarge rms. awy. aia-t-

unfurnished apt, Wilmar, 742
Everett. Main, 5164.

ALTER apts. 6 rms., sip. porch, tile bath,
shower. Bdwy. 1980.

4 ROpMS, $12, water, light free. 75 East
76th st.. one block to M.-- car.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
CHOICE APARTMENTS.

"Merlin," Broadway and Grant,
strictly modern, front room, dining
room, Dutch kitchen, 2 dressing rooms,
bath, fine view; only $42.50per month;
adults; garage if wanted. Phone Mar-
shall 426.

TWO AND THREE furnished apartment,
upfurniehed apartment. Call

at 1092 Hawthorne ave., apt A. Tabor
4224.

FURNISHED and unfurnished apts.; ele-
vator, heat, private baths and balcon-
ies. 410 Harrison st, between 10th and
11th. Phone' Main 1320.

WICKERSHAM APTS. modern,
furnished or unfurnished, excellent
service, located 18th and Flanders,
west side. Phone Bdwy. 2201.

LAURELHURST APTS.
apt. and bath, neatly fur-

nished. 142 E. 39th and Morrison. Ta-
bor 2614.

THE VICTORIAN furn. or
apts., bath, close in. reasonable.

428 Columbia, near 11th. Marshall 2277.
UPSHUR APTS.. 406 26th st. under new

management, everything new; 2, 3 and
apts. Summer rates.

CINCINNATI COURT APTS 2s, 3s and
4s. Main 24RO. 401 Tenth st.

Flats.
lower, modern, oiean, newly

painted, outside rooms, with or with-
out garage, nice lawn; adults. 662 E.
Main, cor. 18th.

$50 MONTH for unfurnished
flat; close In, west side; steam heat
and hor. water furnished free. 250
Harrison st.

lower, mcrtjern flat outside
rooms, near Broadway bridge, $30;
adults. 285 Benton st. East 2579.

upper, modern low rent to sin-
gle family of adults.J 27 E. 12th N..
bet. Burnside and Couch.

CHOICE lower fiat, 5 rnjms and sleep-
ing 'porch. iil Everett, W3t B:ae.
Phone East 2672.

FOR RENT Steam neated flat p Irving-
ton. Phone East 4622.

lower flat with or without
garage. 606 Belmont st.

flat, $35 per mo. 625 Marshall,
between 19th and 20th.

$25 MODERN lower, suitable for
two; walking distance. 628 East Main.

598 SALMON st, 8 lovely rooms, $50,
desirable and clean. Bdwy. 6252.

4 ROOMS, light, large, steam heat, newly
renovated. 401 Tenth st. Main 2480.

FLAT, $12 PER MO. 607
HOOD ST.

FOR RENT unfurnished
Inquire 95l Union ave. N.

FOR RBNT modern lower flat
Call East 8877.
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STELWTN APARTMENTS.

THE IDEAL SUMMERHOME.

Finest, most completely fur-
nished apts. in cltj in select res-
idence district, 5 minutes' walk
from, business-theat- center .by
23d st, .or CC.car (easy walking-distance)-

Riglit up" Washington
street to 22d and around the coro-
ner (166 St. Clair st.).

and permanent tenants
will enjoy our refined home at-
mosphere. References required.

Lovely sunshiny front outside
apt., sleeping porch, Chinese
rugs, silk hangings, brasses, com-
fy wicker furniture, floor lamps,
etc. Piano. A- -l service. Ex-
ceptionally clean. Also single
rooms, by day, week, month.

THE STELWTN.

COMPLETELY furnished, cool, corner,
apartment ; bedroom, living

room, kitchen, bathroom, steam heat,
elevator, 4th floor, all outside rooms,
fine" view; brick apartment bldg.; 10
minutes walk from Washington street,
or take 16th-- s car south to Hall; rent
$39. Westfall Apartments. 410 Fifth
street, apartment 61.

BIEL APTS., 7&0 E. AN KENT.
1 and 1 apt. Both

completely furnished. Just renovated
and retinted; outside eorner rooms.

, light and airy; private bath and phone,
plenty hot water, good car service.
parking place. East 4808 or East 4046.

NOW AVAILABLE Desirable two-roo-

apts. in modern brick bldg.; large
rooms, roomy kitchens, built-i- n or open

, beds, linen and silver furnished; noth-
ing better for the price; $25 to $40.
Lincoln Apts., 4t and Lincoln. Main
1377.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Four rooms, beautifully furnished.

Only 3 biks. from Washington au $45.
Bdwy. 1245.

THE DEZENDORF APTS..
208 ltith. Near Taybr. Ma-- . 128.
Completely furn. 4 and apts..

all outside rooms; no objection to chll-dre- n.

transients and tourists.
CHETOPA APTS. 3 rooms and bath In

modern house. Hardwood floors and
solid oak furniture. Only 3 blocks ,

north of Washington on 18th sL Call
Broadway 4936.

WEST SIDE Walking distance to town.
o rooms, everything iurnisnea, reason-
able to couple for July and August.
Can make arrangements for the win-te- r

if satiyactory. Bdwy. 4425.
CLASSIC APARTMawTo under new

management ; well furnished, strictly
modern 2 and apts., $32.50 to
$40. 662 Glis-- i sc., near 21st. Bdwy.
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